
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Feasterville, PA1 MMC Premier Pro Shop 2332795 3,548

UNKNOWN, PA2 Jim Ryan Sr Team 2333992 3,398

Levittown, PA3 D'Nice Bowlers 2313826 3,333

Hamilton, NJ4 Good Old Boys 2351550 3,311

Philadelphia, PA5 Move That Big Dumb Shit 2355226 3,277

Lawrenceville, NJ6 Slocums 5 2355224 3,272

Levittown, PA7 Mother Strikers 2303580 3,253

Yardley, PA8 Stone Cold #3 2334346 3,236

Philadelphia, PA9 Pass The Crown 2355225 3,233

Southampton, PA10 Along for the Ride 2351454 3,231

Fairless Hills, PA11 Levitown Low Lifes 2355234 3,225

Levittown, PA12 Thursday Night Live 2352139 3,209

Wrightstown, PA13 Stone Cold #2 2334290 3,156

Horsham, PA14 T-BIRD OUTCASTS 2351839 3,131

Bristol, PA15 Ten in the pit 2328781 3,125

Philadelphia, PA16 In A Minute 2322179 3,105

Feasterville, PA16 Balls Deep 2332762 3,105

Abington, PA18 Ole Skool 2262226 3,084

Ewing, NJ19 Paul's Auto 2320500 3,075

Wrightstown, PA20 Stone Cold #4 2334348 3,067

Mount Laurel, NJ21 Buddy's Boys 2350308 3,049

Philadelphia, PA22 Guns N Roses 2332803 2,992

Yardley, PA23 Stone Cold #1 2334157 2,965

Levittown, PA24 Always Hanging Tom 2309833 2,944

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Feasterville, PA1 MMC Premier Pro Shop 2332795 3,548

UNKNOWN, PA2 Jim Ryan Sr Team 2333992 3,398

Lawrenceville, NJ3 Slocums 5 2355224 3,272

Philadelphia, PA4 Move That Big Dumb Shit 2355226 3,156

Yardley, PA5 Stone Cold #3 2334346 3,153

Fairless Hills, PA6 Levitown Low Lifes 2355234 3,128

Wrightstown, PA7 Stone Cold #2 2334290 3,119

Ewing, NJ8 Paul's Auto 2320500 3,075

Feasterville, PA9 Balls Deep 2332762 3,030

Wrightstown, PA10 Stone Cold #4 2334348 2,995

Bristol, PA11 Ten in the pit 2328781 2,988

Mount Laurel, NJ12 Buddy's Boys 2350308 2,904

Yardley, PA13 Stone Cold #1 2334157 2,806

Abington, PA14 Ole Skool 2262226 2,634

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA1 Stawicki Stanley B.  \ Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 1,584
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Levittown, PA2 Buck Ellenmarie C.  \ Del Donno Richard
J. Jr

2303580 1,475

Hamilton Sq, NJ3 Petrowski Michael   \ Petrowski Matt P. 2355223 1,465

Ewing, NJ4 Croushore Brian T.  \ Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 1,463

Lawrenceville, NJ5 Simon Jeffrey N.  \ Petrowski Matt P. 2343795 1,450

Philadelphia, PA6 Jones Stephen R.  \ Jones Stephen  II 2322179 1,441

Pennington, NJ7 Leung Johnny   \ Ng Frost 2355235 1,440

Yardley, PA8 Transue Kyle V.  \ Winters Jack P. 2334157 1,438

Ewing, NJ9 Shearer Chad   \ Cosma Donald J (DJ) 2355239 1,434

Philadelphia, PA10 Greenberg Brad   \ Michael Ed 2355225 1,432

Yardley, PA11 Marshall Griff C. III \ Marshall Griffith C.
Jr

2334346 1,426

Pennington, NJ11 Leung Johnny   \ Ng Frost 2355227 1,426

Ewing, NJ11 Shearer Chad   \ Walsh Christina M. 2355233 1,426

Southampton, PA14 Brodesser Judith A.  \ Sayers Collin 2351454 1,400

Ewing, NJ15 Cosma Donald J (DJ)   \ Persicketti John
A. Jr

2355229 1,390

Southampton, PA16 Chester Michelle R.  \ Chester Evan 2351454 1,389

Ewing, NJ17 Ward Paul A.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 2320500 1,385

Levittown, PA18 Engel Denice   \ Schultz Michael J. 2313826 1,377

Ewing, NJ19 Cosma Donald (DJ) J.  \ Slocum Lewis
(Chip) R. III

2355236 1,372

Philadelphia, PA20 Morley Matthew L. Jr \ Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 1,371

Levittown, PA21 Stopa Krystal   \ Del Donno Danielle R. 2303580 1,370

Burlington, NJ22 Stephon Thomas M. Jr \ DeUmberto Justin
A.

2335654 1,368

Levittown, PA23 Nicol Jessica L.  \ Nicol Brandi L. 2303580 1,360

Bristol, PA24 Nicol Duane   \ Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2328781 1,353

UNKNOWN, PA25 Wojcik Liz   \ Ryan James W. Sr 2333992 1,350

Hamilton, NJ26 Griffis Ray  Jr \ Smith Mark 2351550 1,348

Hamilton, NJ27 DeRosier Al   \ Galambosh David A. 2343352 1,342

Bristol, PA28 Coppola Fran   \ Coppola Matthew 2355240 1,338

Mount Laurel, NJ29 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 1,336

Philadelphia, PA30 Campbell Dolores   \ Campbell Sean P. Sr 2355225 1,335

Pennsauken, NJ31 Walter Gilbert   \ Kelly Tommy 2355241 1,331

Bristol, PA32 Tuite Adam   \ Dickert Richard J. 2328781 1,327

Princeton, NJ33 Newman Jeff   \ Teti Em G. 2329367 1,324

Morrisville, PA34 Juliano Marc   \ Waters Stephen M. 2265625 1,316

Philadelphia, PA35 Hendrickson Laura A.  \ Hendrickson Tim
D.

2355225 1,312

Mount Laurel, NJ36 Tierno Buddy   \ Sparano Joseph A. Sr 2350308 1,311

Margate, FL37 Huff Ryan   \ Janey Joshua J. 2355237 1,308

UNKNOWN, PA38 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Evert Dylan J. 2333992 1,297

Burlington, NJ39 Richards Malcolm   \ Cabell Loni D. 2350077 1,290

Ewing, NJ40 Nealon Brian   \ Fennimore Duane D. Sr 2350938 1,285

Wrightstown, PA40 Dickert Richard J.  \ Adams Mark S. 2334290 1,285

Ewing, NJ40 DeBoskey Stephen J.  \ DeBoskey Ed J. 2355232 1,285
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA43 DeVaughn Pamela   \ Devaughn Charles 2322179 1,284

Horsham, PA44 Gladstone Adam W.  \ Wasserman Jason 2351839 1,283

Wrightstown, PA45 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 2334290 1,278

Bristol, PA46 Cimino Greg S.  \ Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 1,272

Titusville, NJ47 Thomas Maurice W.  \ Kasoff Bill H. 2355230 1,247

Philadelphia, PA48 Bethel Arenda D.  \ Scott Bessie M. 2322179 1,239

UNKNOWN, PA49 Ryan James W. Jr \ Oakes Michael A. 2333992 1,236

Hamilton, NJ50 Waltz John F.  \ Dayon Kevin O. 2351550 1,234

Hamilton, NJ51 Carpenter Barry G.  \ Benson Kevin M. 2343351 1,233

Yardley, PA52 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 2334346 1,221

Southampton, PA53 Diefenderfer Dawn R.  \ Chester Brian J. 2351454 1,213

Bristol, PA54 Coppola Fran   \ Coppola Matthew 2355238 1,170

Monmouth Jct, NJ55 Ditullo Lawrence (Larry) G.  \ Bendar
Mark A.

2355228 1,161

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA1 Stawicki Stanley B.  \ Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 1,522

Hamilton Sq, NJ2 Petrowski Michael   \ Petrowski Matt P. 2355223 1,465

Ewing, NJ3 Croushore Brian T.  \ Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 1,463

Lawrenceville, NJ4 Simon Jeffrey N.  \ Petrowski Matt P. 2343795 1,450

Yardley, PA5 Marshall Griff C. III \ Marshall Griffith C.
Jr

2334346 1,426

Ewing, NJ6 Ward Paul A.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 2320500 1,385

Yardley, PA7 Transue Kyle V.  \ Winters Jack P. 2334157 1,384

Ewing, NJ8 Cosma Donald (DJ) J.  \ Slocum Lewis
(Chip) R. III

2355236 1,372

Mount Laurel, NJ9 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 1,323

Philadelphia, PA9 Morley Matthew L. Jr \ Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 1,323

UNKNOWN, PA11 Wojcik Liz   \ Ryan James W. Sr 2333992 1,313

Burlington, NJ12 Stephon Thomas M. Jr \ DeUmberto Justin
A.

2335654 1,298

Bristol, PA13 Tuite Adam   \ Dickert Richard J. 2328781 1,292

UNKNOWN, PA13 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Evert Dylan J. 2333992 1,292

Wrightstown, PA15 Dickert Richard J.  \ Adams Mark S. 2334290 1,264

Bristol, PA16 Nicol Duane   \ Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2328781 1,256

UNKNOWN, PA17 Ryan James W. Jr \ Oakes Michael A. 2333992 1,236

Wrightstown, PA18 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 2334290 1,233

Mount Laurel, NJ19 Tierno Buddy   \ Sparano Joseph A. Sr 2350308 1,228

Bristol, PA20 Cimino Greg S.  \ Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 1,218

Burlington, NJ21 Richards Malcolm   \ Cabell Loni D. 2350077 1,209

Yardley, PA22 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 2334346 1,095

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Lawrenceville, NJ1 Simon Jeffrey N. 2343795 858
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Monmouth Jct, NJ2 Bendar Mark A. 2355228 775

Margate, FL3 Janey Joshua J. 2355237 763

Philadelphia, PA4 Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 762

Bristol, PA4 Dickert Richard J. 2328781 762

Ewing, NJ6 Cosma Donald J (DJ) 2355239 760

Ewing, NJ7 DeBoskey Stephen J. 2355232 758

Philadelphia, PA8 Jones Stephen  II 2322179 756

Wrightstown, PA9 Adams Mark S. 2334290 753

Princeton, NJ10 Teti Em G. 2329367 749

Hamilton, NJ11 Carpenter Barry G. 2343351 741

Philadelphia, PA12 Devaughn Charles 2322179 737

Hamilton Sq, NJ13 Petrowski Michael 2355223 732

Bristol, PA14 Coppola Fran 2355238 731

Yardley, PA15 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2334346 730

Princeton, NJ15 Newman Jeff 2329367 730

Wrightstown, PA17 Reven Daniel E. 2334290 729

Levittown, PA18 Schultz Michael J. 2313826 728

Ewing, NJ18 Persicketti John A. Jr 2355229 728

Ewing, NJ20 DeBoskey Ed J. 2355232 726

Levittown, PA20 Del Donno Richard J. Jr 2303580 726

Burlington, NJ20 DeUmberto Justin A. 2335654 726

Burlington, NJ23 Cabell Loni D. 2350077 725

Ewing, NJ24 Nealon Brian 2350938 723

Margate, FL24 Huff Ryan 2355237 723

Hamilton Sq, NJ26 Petrowski Matt P. 2355223 720

Levittown, PA27 Stopa Krystal 2303580 719

Pennsauken, NJ28 Walter Gilbert 2355241 717

Philadelphia, PA28 Hendrickson Laura A. 2355225 717

Horsham, PA30 Wasserman Jason 2351839 715

Titusville, NJ31 Thomas Maurice W. 2355230 714

Ewing, NJ32 Walsh Christina M. 2355233 711

Bristol, PA33 Nicol Duane 2328781 709

Ewing, NJ33 Fennimore Duane D. Sr 2350938 709

Yardley, PA35 Marshall Griff C. III 2334346 701

Horsham, PA36 Gladstone Adam W. 2351839 699

Ewing, NJ37 Shearer Chad 2355239 698

Burlington, NJ38 Stephon Thomas M. Jr 2335654 697

Burlington, NJ39 Richards Malcolm 2350077 696

Bristol, PA40 Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 695

Levittown, PA41 Nicol Brandi L. 2303580 693

Bristol, PA42 Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2328781 688

Southampton, PA43 Chester Michelle R. 2351454 686

Bristol, PA44 Tuite Adam 2328781 685

Southampton, PA45 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 2351454 679

Monmouth Jct, NJ46 Ditullo Lawrence (Larry) G. 2355228 678

Philadelphia, PA46 Stawicki Stanley B. 2355226 678
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Levittown, PA48 Engel Denice 2313826 676

Levittown, PA49 Nicol Jessica L. 2303580 675

Titusville, NJ50 Kasoff Bill H. 2355230 671

Pennington, NJ51 Leung Johnny 2355227 667

Mount Laurel, NJ52 Tierno Buddy 2350308 665

Ewing, NJ53 Ward Paul A. 2320500 660

Ewing, NJ53 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 2355236 660

Bristol, PA55 Cimino Greg S. 2328781 659

Yardley, PA56 Winters Jack P. 2334157 652

Southampton, PA56 Sayers Collin 2351454 652

Yardley, PA58 Transue Kyle V. 2334157 646

UNKNOWN, PA59 Ryan James W. Jr 2333992 645

Philadelphia, PA60 Jones Stephen R. 2322179 644

Bristol, PA60 Coppola Matthew 2355240 644

Pennington, NJ62 Ng Frost 2355235 642

Philadelphia, PA63 Greenberg Brad 2355225 641

Wrightstown, PA64 Dutko David J. 2334290 636

Ewing, NJ65 Croushore Brian T. 2320500 635

Mount Laurel, NJ66 Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 633

Hamilton, NJ67 DeRosier Al 2343352 631

Philadelphia, PA68 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2355225 629

Philadelphia, PA69 Scott Bessie M. 2322179 627

Yardley, PA70 Stone Jim 2334346 624

Hamilton, NJ70 Waltz John F. 2351550 624

Philadelphia, PA72 Morley Matthew L. Jr 2355226 623

Hamilton, NJ73 Griffis Ray  Jr 2351550 621

UNKNOWN, PA73 Ryan James W. Sr 2333992 621

Philadelphia, PA75 Campbell Dolores 2355225 619

Pennsauken, NJ76 Kelly Tommy 2355241 615

Philadelphia, PA77 DeVaughn Pamela 2322179 608

Ewing, NJ78 Dail Bob  Jr 2320500 607

Mount Laurel, NJ78 Alig Paul D. 2350308 607

Philadelphia, PA80 Michael Ed 2355225 606

Hamilton, NJ81 Dayon Kevin O. 2351550 602

Southampton, PA82 Chester Evan 2351454 601

Mount Laurel, NJ82 Sparano Joseph A. Sr 2350308 601

Southampton, PA84 Brodesser Judith A. 2351454 600

UNKNOWN, PA85 Procaccino Anthony J. 2333992 599

UNKNOWN, PA86 Oakes Michael A. 2333992 596

Levittown, PA87 Buck Ellenmarie C. 2303580 595

Ewing, NJ88 Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 588

Southampton, PA89 Chester Brian J. 2351454 587

Hamilton, NJ90 Smith Mark 2351550 581

Philadelphia, PA90 Hendrickson Tim D. 2355225 581

Ewing, NJ90 Cosma Donald (DJ) J. 2355236 581

Philadelphia, PA93 Bethel Arenda D. 2322179 580
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Morrisville, PA94 Juliano Marc 2265625 578

Philadelphia, PA95 Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 572

Hamilton, NJ96 Galambosh David A. 2343352 568

Yardley, PA96 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 2334346 568

Hamilton, NJ98 Benson Kevin M. 2343351 552

Levittown, PA99 Del Donno Danielle R. 2303580 543

UNKNOWN, PA100 Wojcik Liz 2333992 540

UNKNOWN, PA101 Evert Dylan J. 2333992 538

Morrisville, PA101 Waters Stephen M. 2265625 538

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Lawrenceville, NJ1 Simon Jeffrey N. 2355224 2,230

Yardley, PA2 Transue Kyle V. 2334157 2,172

Philadelphia, PA3 Jones Stephen  II 2322179 2,145

Philadelphia, PA3 Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 2,145

Lawrenceville, NJ5 Petrowski Michael 2355224 2,130

Levittown, PA6 Stopa Krystal 2303580 2,129

Lawrenceville, NJ7 Petrowski Matt P. 2355224 2,128

Wrightstown, PA8 Dickert Richard J. 2334348 2,119

Southampton, PA9 Sayers Collin 2351454 2,104

Philadelphia, PA10 Michael Ed 2355225 2,093

Philadelphia, PA11 Stawicki Stanley B. 2355226 2,084

Yardley, PA12 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2334157 2,083

Lawrenceville, NJ13 Persicketti John A. Jr 2355224 2,081

Levittown, PA14 Schultz Michael J. 2313826 2,078

Levittown, PA15 Nicol Brandi L. 2303580 2,070

Wrightstown, PA16 Marshall Griff C. III 2334290 2,055

Philadelphia, PA17 Devaughn Charles 2322179 2,037

Philadelphia, PA18 Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 2,034

Philadelphia, PA19 Morley Matthew L. Jr 2355226 2,025

Mount Laurel, NJ20 Alig Paul D. 2350308 2,014

Southampton, PA21 Chester Michelle R. 2351454 2,010

Bristol, PA22 Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 2,008

Horsham, PA23 Wasserman Jason 2351839 2,006

Horsham, PA24 Gladstone Adam W. 2351839 2,001

Wrightstown, PA25 Adams Mark S. 2334290 1,996

Levittown, PA26 Engel Denice 2313826 1,995

Levittown, PA27 Nicol Jessica L. 2303580 1,988

Yardley, PA27 Winters Jack P. 2334157 1,988

Wrightstown, PA29 Reven Daniel E. 2334290 1,977

Levittown, PA30 Buck Ellenmarie C. 2303580 1,976

Hamilton, NJ31 Griffis Ray  Jr 2351550 1,971

Yardley, PA32 Dail Bob  Jr 2334346 1,964

Philadelphia, PA32 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2355226 1,964
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Ewing, NJ34 Croushore Brian T. 2320500 1,961

Ewing, NJ35 Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 1,956

Hamilton, NJ35 Waltz John F. 2351550 1,956

Philadelphia, PA37 Greenberg Brad 2355225 1,954

Bristol, PA38 Nicol Duane 2328781 1,952

Bristol, PA39 Tuite Adam 2328781 1,945

Philadelphia, PA40 Jones Stephen R. 2322179 1,941

Southampton, PA41 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 2351454 1,937

Bristol, PA42 Cimino Greg S. 2328781 1,936

Ewing, NJ43 Ward Paul A. 2320500 1,933

Hamilton, NJ44 Dayon Kevin O. 2351550 1,921

Philadelphia, PA45 Hendrickson Laura A. 2355225 1,914

Philadelphia, PA46 Campbell Dolores 2355225 1,908

Hamilton, NJ47 Smith Mark 2351550 1,905

Southampton, PA48 Brodesser Judith A. 2351454 1,901

Wrightstown, PA49 Dutko David J. 2334290 1,897

Philadelphia, PA50 Hendrickson Tim D. 2355225 1,896

Yardley, PA51 Stone Jim 2334157 1,884

Yardley, PA52 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 2334157 1,878

Philadelphia, PA53 DeVaughn Pamela 2322179 1,863

Mount Laurel, NJ54 Tierno Buddy 2350308 1,859

Levittown, PA55 Del Donno Danielle R. 2303580 1,827

Mount Laurel, NJ56 Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 1,826

Southampton, PA57 Chester Brian J. 2351454 1,803

Philadelphia, PA58 Bethel Arenda D. 2322179 1,757

Mount Laurel, NJ59 Stout Jay R. 2350308 594

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Lawrenceville, NJ1 Simon Jeffrey N. 2355224 2,230

Yardley, PA2 Transue Kyle V. 2334157 2,157

Hamilton Sq, NJ3 Petrowski Michael 2355223 2,130

Hamilton Sq, NJ4 Petrowski Matt P. 2355223 2,128

Wrightstown, PA5 Dickert Richard J. 2334348 2,119

Yardley, PA6 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2334157 2,083

Lawrenceville, NJ7 Persicketti John A. Jr 2355224 2,081

Yardley, PA8 Marshall Griff C. III 2334346 2,055

Philadelphia, PA9 Stawicki Stanley B. 2355226 2,036

Philadelphia, PA10 Morley Matthew L. Jr 2355226 2,025

Bristol, PA11 Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 2,002

Wrightstown, PA12 Reven Daniel E. 2334348 1,977

Yardley, PA13 Dail Bob  Jr 2334346 1,964

Ewing, NJ14 Croushore Brian T. 2320500 1,961

Ewing, NJ15 Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 1,956

Mount Laurel, NJ16 Alig Paul D. 2350308 1,942
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA17 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2355226 1,934

Wrightstown, PA18 Adams Mark S. 2334290 1,924

Philadelphia, PA19 Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 1,920

Philadelphia, PA20 Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 1,899

Ewing, NJ21 Ward Paul A. 2320500 1,894

Philadelphia, PA22 Greenberg Brad 2355225 1,858

Philadelphia, PA23 Michael Ed 2355225 1,844

Yardley, PA23 Winters Jack P. 2334157 1,844

Bristol, PA25 Tuite Adam 2328781 1,834

Mount Laurel, NJ26 Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 1,826

Horsham, PA27 Gladstone Adam W. 2351839 1,824

Bristol, PA28 Nicol Duane 2328781 1,808

Yardley, PA29 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 2334157 1,806

Bristol, PA30 Cimino Greg S. 2328781 1,783

Wrightstown, PA31 Dutko David J. 2334348 1,762

Horsham, PA32 Wasserman Jason 2351839 1,709

Mount Laurel, NJ33 Tierno Buddy 2350308 1,649

Yardley, PA34 Stone Jim 2334157 1,578

Ewing, NJ35 Cosma Donald J (DJ) 2355229 1,463

Titusville, NJ36 Thomas Maurice W. 2355230 1,344

Titusville, NJ37 Kasoff Bill H. 2355230 1,267

Mount Laurel, NJ38 Stout Jay R. 2350308 570

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Monmouth Jct, NJ1 Bendar Mark A. 2355228 770

Wrightstown, PA2 Dickert Richard J. 2334348 762

Ewing, NJ3 Cosma Donald J (DJ) 2355229 760

Hamilton Sq, NJ4 Petrowski Michael 2355223 732

Yardley, PA5 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2334157 730

Wrightstown, PA6 Adams Mark S. 2334290 729

Wrightstown, PA6 Reven Daniel E. 2334348 729

Ewing, NJ8 Persicketti John A. Jr 2355229 728

Hamilton Sq, NJ9 Petrowski Matt P. 2355223 720

Burlington, NJ10 DeUmberto Justin A. 2335654 708

Ewing, NJ11 DeBoskey Ed J. 2355232 702

Yardley, PA12 Marshall Griff C. III 2334346 701

Titusville, NJ13 Thomas Maurice W. 2355230 698

Bristol, PA14 Sinclair Sean N. 2328781 693

Philadelphia, PA15 Stawicki Tyler M. 2355226 687

Titusville, NJ16 Kasoff Bill H. 2355230 671

Philadelphia, PA17 Stawicki Stanley B. 2355226 662

Bristol, PA18 Nicol Duane 2328781 661

Ewing, NJ19 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 2355236 660

Bristol, PA20 Tuite Adam 2328781 648
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Ewing, NJ21 Ward Paul A. 2320500 647

Burlington, NJ22 Stephon Thomas M. Jr 2335654 646

Yardley, PA23 Transue Kyle V. 2334157 641

Bristol, PA24 Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2328781 640

Pennington, NJ24 Leung Johnny 2355227 640

Ewing, NJ26 Croushore Brian T. 2320500 635

Mount Laurel, NJ27 Szygiel Ed W. 2350308 633

Bristol, PA28 Coppola Matthew 2355238 628

Philadelphia, PA29 Morley Matthew L. Jr 2355226 623

Philadelphia, PA30 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2355226 619

Pennsauken, NJ31 Kelly Tommy 2355241 615

Bristol, PA32 Cimino Greg S. 2328781 608

Yardley, PA33 Dail Bob  Jr 2334346 607

Yardley, PA34 Winters Jack P. 2334157 604

Mount Laurel, NJ35 Tierno Buddy 2350308 595

Wrightstown, PA36 Dutko David J. 2334348 591

Ewing, NJ37 Slocum Shawn N. 2320500 588

Mount Laurel, NJ38 Alig Paul D. 2350308 583

Ewing, NJ39 Cosma Donald (DJ) J. 2355236 579

Yardley, PA40 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 2334157 544

Philadelphia, PA41 Stawicki Austin S. 2355226 527

Yardley, PA42 Stone Jim 2334157 522

Pennington, NJ43 Ng Frost 2355235 472
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